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Course Title

Music Research
History Elective 1
History Elective 2
Theory Elective

Performance, Ensembles, and Recital

Major Private Instruction
Major Private Instruction
Major Private Instruction
Advanced Diction

Major Ensemble (1 cr. each)
Chamber Music

Subject
Music History and Theory

MUH 5300
MUH 73XX
MUH 73XX
MUT /XXX
MUP 7221
MUP 7222
MUP 7223
MUA 7730
MUA 78X0
MUA 7880
MUP 8290

Recital with Program Notes
Oral Examination

Music or non-Music Electives

Elective 1
Elective 2
Elective 3

Minimum Total Hours

Credits
12
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)

17

(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(M
(M)
(0)

3
(1-3)
(1-3)
(1-3

32

Note: All electives must be approved by the Program Advisor and

Department Graduate Officer and listed on the Plan of Work.



